Geslacht
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Ranglijst

Leeftijdsgroep
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+

Rating
22-12-2025

Positie
1
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Heren 40+

Geboortejaar
1985
1983
1985
1986
1983
1984
1984
1986
1982
1985
1985
1982
1984
1986
1986
1985
1985
1982
1984
1985
1984
1983
1982
1984
1982
1982
1985
1985
1984
1986
1985
1985
1984
1986
1983

Bondsnummer
12852260
12355771
13933701
12724475
12545902
13020072
12583146
13839470
36768162
13315854
13825542
12380334
16362535
13041754
13464248
12656135
13658328
12334014
12844497
13717421
13043668
12239690
13008927
12949930
12136778
12104175
13647776
13484656
12917052
13910949
14138077
13477978
12728004
13511742
12937398

Naam

Boy Westerhof
Bart de Gier

Nick van der Meer
André van der Bijl
Matwé Middelkoop
Yoran Verschoor
Michel Koning
Arko Zoutendijk
Luka Kukulic
Thomas Rohof
Thimo van der Lecq
Ruud Vis

Roderik Bratianu
Coen van Keulen
Philippe Niewerth
Jesse Huta Galung
Paul Honig
Romano Frantzen
Bas Struijk

Michel Meijer
Alexander Nonnekes
René Lepp

Willem Hornikx
Joost van Loon
Frank Clausing

Rick Schalkers
Sander van Dongen
Jasper Krol

Bas van der Valk
Thijs Buur

Roel Pluk

Julian Vandenbussche
Jeroen van den Hoek
Harold Reitsma
Johnny Quaak

RatingEnkel
0,3398
1,0319
1,1306
1,1867
1,4550
1,4731
1,6272
1,7144
1,7461
1,7539
1,7729
1,8010
1,8257
1,8662
1,8958
1,9000
1,9164
1,9181
1,9760
2,0078
2,0691
2,0794
2,0977
2,1516
2,1770
2,2020
2,2053
2,2293
2,2473
2,3101
2,3240
2,3633
2,3855
2,3962
2,4873

KNLTB

TENNIS

SpeelsterkteEnkel
2
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Competitiepartijen
6
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Toernooipartijen
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Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

1986
1986
1986
1985
1982
1983
1985
1984
1983
1986
1985
1986
1983
1983
1985
1986
1983
1982
1982
1986
1983
1982
1986
1985
1982
1985
1982
1986
1982
1986
1985
1985
1982
1984
1986
1985
1983
1985
1986
1986
1982
1983
1982
1983
1986
1986

13477897
14237032
13898450
13635042
12271241
12553247
16162374
13081497
12486175
13496549
14190621
20139586
13175556
12543365
13271547
14362163
20144547
12397741
13093150
13099639
12880574
11964359
14294168
13109987
12831166
13689355
13563130
13401564
12328243
13847341
12952257
12885223
12786578
12801089
14407094
13076647
12269433
12707031
13454803
13362739
12048887
12976407
13532847
12213969
13706756
13582178

Theo Driessen
Serinho Wijdenbosch
Stefan Bergman
Bas de Vries

Boy Wijnmalen
Steffan Kokkelink
Michiel Wolters
Quint Meuldijk
Rob Dekker

Remko de Rijke
Bart van Monsjou
David Josepa
Ewout Hinnen
Ingmar Zwagerman
Wouter Olling
Helmonds Martijn
Jelle Jans

Roelant Mantel
Jeroen Nigten
Rutger Balk
Rutger-jan Lange
Mark Derksen
Sander Tuitel
Christiaan Hesselink
Martijn Thelen
Sebastiaan van Bentum
Mitch Lexmond
Onno Kloosterboer
Ralph Ubachs

Lars Jongkind
Hardy Versteegen
Rombert Anjema
Floris Kilian

Johan van Urk
Stefano Ciampichetti
Mark van den Hoek
Chris Berkouwer
Gerben Bouwman
Tjark Wisselaar
Peter Tol

Eric Westerink
Twan Weemen

Bas van der Linden
Bart van Delft
Gerben Kobus
Sander Compeer

2,4878
2,4882
2,5089
2,5110
2,5190
2,5355
2,5416
2,5443
2,5635
2,5752
2,6200
2,6223
2,6415
2,6425
2,6448
2,6449
2,6548
2,6669
2,6757
2,7078
2,7555
2,7682
2,7805
2,8252
2,8425
2,8498
2,8582
2,8717
2,8717
2,8763
2,8978
2,9000
2,9000
2,9216
2,9435
2,9556
2,9718
2,9743
2,9771
2,9779
2,9827
2,9851
2,9917
2,9938
3,0000
3,0000
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Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

1982
1983
1984
1986
1983
1982
1984
1985
1984
1984
1982
1983
1983
1982
1985
1983
1982
1985

12564966
12557897
12883530
14884283
22069585
19421656
12897396
15179362
13087746
12647268
13344013
12559830
13514164
12966576
13389688
12707023
12225541
13076507

Nick van der Kaay
Marc Geers

Wilco Lindeboom
Remon Bartelds

Yvar Debets

Wilco Moggré

Martijn Wellen
Nathan Spunda

Rick Louwerse

Robin Muller van Moppes
Rienco Vos

Roy Kruijer

Wouter Zocca

Andries Cupido

Fenno Petit

Tom Klein Robbenhaar
Marcel Gerards
Vincent Eleveld

3,0172
3,0216
3,0282
3,0291
3,0315
3,0362
3,0406
3,0500
3,0503
3,0521
3,0590
3,0648
3,0674
3,0716
3,0731
3,0736
3,0817
3,0877
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